
Olympia Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ceddia Massimiliano (11/187) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colanzi Antonio (11/193) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Acetis Daniele (11/079) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Battista Fausto (11/194) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Sipio Luigi (11/190) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Totto Michele (02/252) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaspari Alberto (11/192) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giurastante Emilio (11/188) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muca Gentian (11/189) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ceddia Massimiliano 11/187 0 0 0,00

Colanzi Antonio 11/193 0 0 0,00

De Acetis Daniele 11/079 0 0 0,00

Di Battista Fausto 11/194 0 0 0,00

Di Sipio Luigi 11/190 0 0 0,00

Di Totto Michele 02/252 0 0 0,00

Gaspari Alberto 11/192 0 0 0,00

Giurastante Emilio 11/188 0 0 0,00

Muca Gentian 11/189 0 0 0,00

Le Chat Noir Comacchia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Annibale Luca (11/316) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battista Giancarlo (11/317) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'alessandro Francesco (11/370) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Ceglie Christian (15/367) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Virgilio Andrea (11/315) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matei Alexie Christian (11/356) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Revenco Victor (11/318) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tupone Danilo (11/191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Annibale Luca 11/316 0 0 0,00

Battista Giancarlo 11/317 0 0 0,00

D'alessandro Francesco 11/370 0 0 0,00

Di Ceglie Christian 15/367 0 0 0,00

Di Virgilio Andrea 11/315 0 0 0,00

Matei Alexie Christian 11/356 0 0 0,00

Revenco Victor 11/318 0 0 0,00

Tupone Danilo 11/191 0 0 0,00

Cannonazzi Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Eramo Simone (11/325) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Nunzio Riccardo (11/281) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gonzales Agostina Ailin (11/280) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Farciola Lorenzo (11/235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosato Donatello (11/359) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sireni Domenico (11/279) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spadano Simone (11/342) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spineto Francesca (11/259) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tigaroi Alexandra (11/278) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Eramo Simone 11/325 0 0 0,00

Di Nunzio Riccardo 11/281 0 0 0,00

Gonzales Agostina Ailin 11/280 0 0 0,00

La Farciola Lorenzo 11/235 0 0 0,00

Rosato Donatello 11/359 0 0 0,00

Sireni Domenico 11/279 0 0 0,00

Spadano Simone 11/342 0 0 0,00

Spineto Francesca 11/259 0 0 0,00

Tigaroi Alexandra 11/278 0 0 0,00



Illyrian

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Aliu Bruno (11/168) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cionci Enrico (11/217) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colameo Nicola (11/219) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D’adamo Antonio (11/401) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Luca Luigi (11/218) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D’ercole Mario (11/214) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grifasi Salvatore (11/220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzarotto Davide (11/221) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marrollo Ercole (11/216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aliu Bruno 11/168 0 0 0,00

Cionci Enrico 11/217 0 0 0,00

Colameo Nicola 11/219 0 0 0,00

D’adamo Antonio 11/401 0 0 0,00

De Luca Luigi 11/218 0 0 0,00

D’ercole Mario 11/214 0 0 0,00

Di Battista Nicola 11/417 0 0 0,00

Grifasi Salvatore 11/220 0 0 0,00

Lazzarotto Davide 11/221 0 0 0,00

Marrollo Ercole 11/216 0 0 0,00

Alibadart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bottini Angelo (11/206) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clemente Alvaro (11/208) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Pietro Luca (11/209) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Pietro Mara (11/203) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Ippolito Domenico (11/205) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Ovidio Mara (11/210) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magnacca Alessandro (11/301) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Avocone Domenico 11/412 0 0 0,00

Bottini Angelo 11/206 0 0 0,00

Clemente Alvaro 11/208 0 0 0,00

Di Pietro Luca 11/209 0 0 0,00

Di Pietro Mara 11/203 0 0 0,00

D'Ippolito Domenico 11/205 0 0 0,00

D'Ovidio Mara 11/210 0 0 0,00

Magnacca Alessandro 11/301 0 0 0,00


